Over Kellet Parish Council

Asset Register

Category

Land

Land

Land
Street Furniture
Building
Building
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Totals

31st March 2018

Details

Village Green (VG 36)
Town Well (VG 37)

Top Village Green (VG 35)
8 x Double benches

Bus shelter

Recreational shelter
Parish Council Notice-board

Notice-board
Marquee
Sit on mower

0.373
0.016
0.234

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Area (hectares) Location

Village centre crossroads
Capernwray Road
Kirkby Lonsdale Road

Various

By Village Hall
Village Green
Village Shop
Adj. Top Green
n/a

n/a

Grid Ref

352009,470026
352002,470110
352358,469990

352247,469759
352018,470011
351988,469996
352334,469988
n/a
n/a

Owner

Over Kellet PC
Over Kellet PC
Over Kellet PC
Over Kellet PC
Over Kellet PC
Over Kellet PC
Over Kellet PC
Over Kellet PC
Over Kellet PC
Over Kellet PC

Current Use

Open space
Open space
Open space

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Date Acquired

01/08/1972
01/08/1972
01/08/1972
Not known
Not known
01/04/2017
Not known
Not known
07/09/2016
08/03/2011
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1,825

475
1,414
2,520
6,234




