Over Kellet Parish Council

Asset Register 31st March 2018

Category	Details	Area (hectares	s) Location	Grid Ref	Owner	Current Use	Date Acquired	Cost £
Land	Village Green (VG 36)	0.373	Village centre crossroads	352009,470026	Over Kellet PC	Open space	01/08/1972	0
Land	Town Well (VG 37)	0.016	Capernwray Road	352002,470110	Over Kellet PC	Open space	01/08/1972	0
Land	Top Village Green (VG 35)	0.234	Kirkby Lonsdale Road	352358,469990	Over Kellet PC	Open space	01/08/1972	0
Street Furniture	8 x Double benches	n/a	Various		Over Kellet PC	n/a	Not known	0
Building	Bus shelter	n/a	By Village Hall	352247,469759	Over Kellet PC	n/a	Not known	0
Building	Recreational shelter	n/a	Village Green	352018,470011	Over Kellet PC	n/a	01/04/2017	1,825
Equipment	Parish Council Notice-board	n/a	Village Shop	351988,469996	Over Kellet PC	n/a	Not known	0
Equipment	Notice-board	n/a	Adj. Top Green	352334,469988	Over Kellet PC	n/a	Not known	475
Equipment	Marquee	n/a	n/a	n/a	Over Kellet PC	n/a	07/09/2016	1,414
Equipment	Sit on mower	n/a	n/a	n/a	Over Kellet PC	n/a	08/03/2011	2,520
Totals								6,234